Meeting Date

04/09/2025

11/09/2025
18/09/2025
25/09/2025
02/10/2025
09/10/2025
16/10/2025
23/10/2025
30/10/2025
06/11/2025
13/11/2025
20/11/2025
27/11/2025
04/12/2025
11/12/2025
18/12/2025
25/12/2025
08/01/2026
15/01/2026
22/01/2026
29/01/2026

05/02/2026

31 October 2025

Event Name

Member's Evening 1 : Subject =

Open PDI
Open Print

Speaker 1 : Subject =

Member's Evening 2 : Subject =

Open Print
Out & About Trophy (PDI)

Member's Evening 3 : Subject =
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Open Print

Speaker 2 : Subject =
Member's Evening 4 : Subject =
Bernard Hutton Trophy (PDI)

Member's Evening 5 : Subject =

Christmas Break
Christmas Break

Speaker 3 : Subject =

Open PDI
Print League Match
Jack Terry Trophy (PDI)

Open Print

New Forest Camera Club : Programme 2025-2026

Theme/Subject

"Welcome back & Photographer of
the Year Talk"

"Mountains, Minarets and Monkeys"

"Members Talk"

"Coast"

"Southampton Challenge"

"Passion in Pictures"
"Photoshop Evening with Sue"
"Abstract/Creative"

"Christmas Quiz & Buffet"

"Classic Wild Landscapes"

"Human Portraiture"

Judge/Speaker
Mick, Ferg & Phil

Jim Pascoe
Jon Mitchell
Glyn Paton

Di & Pete
Paul Bradley
Ashley Francis
Keven Sandall
Jim Pascoe
Amanda Miller
Chris Dixon
Keven Sandall
Sue Sibley
Peter Woodhouse
Sue & Dave

N/A

N/A
David Boag
Glyn Paton
Ashley Francis

Pietro Rocchiccioli

Gordon Brown

Qualifications/Honours

BA (Hons), ARPS, ABIPP

ARPS, CPAGB

CPAGB

BA (Hons), ARPS, ABIPP
LRPS, CPAGB
ARPS

ARPS, EFIAP/b, DPAGB, BPE3

ARPS, CPAGB
CPAGB

BA(Hons) Photo, DPAGB,
EFIAP/b

ARPS

Page 1



12/02/2026
19/02/2026
26/02/2026
05/03/2026
12/03/2026
19/03/2026
26/03/2026
02/04/2026
09/04/2026

16/04/2026
23/04/2026
30/04/2026
07/05/2026
14/05/2026
21/05/2026
28/05/2026

31 October 2025

Member's Evening 6 : Subject = "Practical Evening"
Open PDI

Open Print

Nigel Pink Trophy (PDI)

"Macro Photography"
PDI League Match

Member's Evening 7 : Subject =

Panel of Three Trophy (PDI)

Hoya Trophy (PDI) "New Forest"

Speaker 4 : Subject =

"Capturing the Magical World of
Insects"

Friendly Competition "with Salisbury CC"

Member's Evening 8 : Subject =

Member's Evening 9 : Subject = "Practical Evening"
PDI of the Year Trophy
Print of the Year Trophy

"Meetup with Cameras"

Member's Evening 10 : Subject =

AGM & Presentations

TBC
Suzie Kirkby
Jason Hyde
Joe Bird
Tony Oliver
TBC
Self Judging
Linda Gates

Ann Healey

Mike Hudson
TBC
TBC
Jim Pascoe
Tony Oliver
TBC
N/A

CPAGB/AV
CPAGB

ARPS, CPAGB, BPE4*

LRPS CPAGB AFIAP BPE2*

LRPS

BA (Hons), ARPS, ABIPP
ARPS, CPAGB, BPE4*
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Competition Image Formatting Guidelines

Use online app : PhotoEntry to enter your images

Prints PDIs
Size : Size :
Mount max : 500mm x 400mm Max width : 1920px
Print min : 178mm x 127mm Max height : 1200px
Entry : Entry :
Max total : 4 - of which not more than 2 Max total : 4

mono and not more than 2 colour

Naming :
Naming : Title
Title

Format :

8 bits per channel
SRGB or Greyscale

Digital images of entries MUST be uploaded by midnight on Sunday prior to competition
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